EHETNBGHETSEERTE HRHER

20265 18 31

(B

1944
0

0
0
4752

3240
4968

[N

4968

[Nl o O

o O

[Nl [Nl

- 3672
- 3564

REMHR
m B E O AFE(t) K R B E
Hh AR 6.0
LEHMA 6.0
EiF 6.0 RrRE 3024
- 0.0 - 0
BEHAIA 0.0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0 - 0
YAZE 2.6
H 250 1.8
BH 1.2 RrRE 6048
=¥ 0.6 &RE 4320
Hbooar 0.6
' 0.6 RrRE 6048
- 0.0 - 0
oF ) RAL—F 0.0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0 - 0
E# 0.2
B 0.2 RrRE 5616
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0
- 0.0 - 0
HHEET 0.6
rRohy 0.0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0 - 0
THEIN 0.0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.6
Eam i iR 0.3 R&E -
MHE BRE 0.3 &R&E -
A0avEt 0.1
F7—ILA 0.1
= I 0.1 RE -
- 0.0 - 0
FEAOY 0.0
- 0.0 - 0
Wb ZE 0.3
P HDH 0.3
RI& 0.3 R&E -
- 0.0 - 0
IHEDOH 0.0
- 0.0 - 0
mEt 0.0
WA 0.0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0
- 0.0 - 0
- 0.0 - 0
AV ara 1) 6.2
NFF 6.2
J49YE 5.9 K&
M7 A 0.3 RrRE
BARE 25.8 ~v
B R ATEXIMEEBRLE 124% KBIIESTHR
AH 25.8 ~Yv
A HE 2008 Fv
Pl d 124.0

B XA
E 2 B
432 10k
0 _
0 -
0 _
2808 10k
2592 10k
3888 10k
0 _
0 -
0 _
4320 10k
0 _
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
- 10k
- 10k
- 8k
0 _
0 _
- 0.25k
0 _
0 _
0 -
0 _
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
- 13k
- 13k

X ZTOMEE @A LEAFRSE) 00VEST

(8Y)

gLy

mn
_h

mn
mn

mn
mn

mn
_h

Z=
AL
2=
L

=
AL
2=
L

2=
L
=
AL

St
X

3
I

w_h
Pk gh
=
L

mn

in
R_h

PN
BA

BA
PN
BA
PN

PN
BA

BA
PN

PN
BA

BA
PN

PN
BA
PN
BA
PN

PN
BA

BEA
A
BEA
A
A
EPN
A
A
EPN
A

(EPN
& A

PN
BA

(EPN
& A

PN
BA

B
BitE

Fl5
10k
5k
8k

"

R
B
i}
=

®a
B
BERE
BRER
BRE

R
=8
Xy
B
BER
R
BEA
BRE
= I
8k
ok

0.25k
0.27k



